Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabelle Baxter - (424904) - Hatfield SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.45
29.53
29.57
29.70
29.75
29.77
29.79
29.83
29.84
30.03
30.09
30.12
30.19
30.29
30.31
30.51
30.59
30.66
30.67
30.69
30.78
31.32
31.77
31.77
31.84

32.23

nn 74

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

515
511
509
502
499
498
497
495
495
485
483
481
478
473
472
463
459
456
456
455
451
428
410
410
407
393

Round

Date

06/06/14
21/12/114
18/04/15
16/04/16
22/12/113
31/05/15
12/04/15
12/04/15
04/05/13
19/07/14
13/07/13
08/02/14
12/04/14
16/11/13
17/11/12
19/07/14
12/03/16
25/03/12
13/04/13
12/05/12
16/02/13
22/09/13
11/02/12
19/09/15
08/05/11
15/05/10

An44 44

Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
ASASER Swimming Championships

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
BG South East Region Youth Champs

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Wycombe District Cub Championships

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Tiger Bay Open Meet

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
City of Coventry May Open Meet

Wycombe District Sprint Meet

W himmalan Al Alcciamabbian

Venue

Cardiff
Sheffield
Crawley
Sheffield
Sheffield
Crawley
Guildford
Guildford
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Cardiff
Crawley
Handy Cross
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Coventry

High Wycombe

[ PSR I. W

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

[V VARSI

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



oc.1 1
32.92
32.95
33.11
33.24
34.34
34.61

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.70
30.59
31.77
29.77
29.57
29.83
29.79
29.53
32.92
30.03
30.51
29.45
30.19
30.12
29.75
30.29
31.32
30.09
29.84
30.67
30.78
30.31
30.69
30.66
31.77
32.71
31.84
32.95
33.24
32.23
33.11
34.34
34.61

Copyright 2024

368
367
362
358
325

317

WA Pts

502
459
410
498
509
495
497
511
368
485
463
515
478
481
499
473
428
483
495
456
451
472
455
456
410
376
407
367
358
393
362
325
317

Round

H

r T m =m™m T mMm =M m I M T

-n

IEARE]
21/09/14
12/02/11
13/02/10
10/07/10
23/05/09
14/02/09

Date

16/04/16
12/03/16
19/09/15
31/05/15
18/04/15
12/04/15
12/04/15
21/12/14
21/09/14
19/07/14
19/07/14
06/06/14
12/04/14
08/02/14
22/12/13
16/11/13
22/09/13
13/07/13
04/05/13
13/04/13
16/02/13
171112
12/05/12
25/03/12
11/02/12
19/11/11
08/05/11
12/02/11
10/07/10
15/05/10
13/02/10
23/05/09
14/02/09

VVYCUIIUE UIUD UTAHIPIVTISTIPS

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
Wycombe District Annual Meet

Co Coventry Graham Sykes

Wycombe 50m Sprint Meet

Wycombe District Annual

Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet
Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
ASASER Swimming Championships
Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015
Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker
Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Cardiff International Open Meet

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
BG South East Region Youth Champs
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District Cub Championships
Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet
Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012
Wycombe Club Championships

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
Co Coventry Graham Sykes

Wycombe District Sprint Meet

Wycombe District Annual Meet

Wycombe 50m Sprint Meet

Wycombe District Annual

mdiuy uiuss
Wycombe

High Wycombe
High Wycombe
Coventry
Wycombe

High Wycombe

Venue

Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Guildford
Guildford
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Cardiff
Crawley
Wycombe
Sheffield
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Handy Cross
Cardiff
Wycombe
Handy Cross
Coventry
High Wycombe
Coventry
High Wycombe
High Wycombe
Wycombe

High Wycombe

VVyGuIIuE UIst
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Pag§2/2

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



