Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabelle Baxter - (424904) - Hatfield SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
29.45	515	Н	06/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
29.53	511	Н	21/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
29.57	509	F	18/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
29.70	502	Н	16/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
29.75	499	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
29.77	498	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
29.79	497	F	12/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
29.83	495	F	12/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
29.84	495		04/05/13	BG South East Region Youth Champs	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
30.03	485	F	19/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
30.09	483	F	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
30.12	481	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
30.19	478	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
30.29	473	F	16/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
30.31	472	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
30.51	463	Н	19/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
30.59	459	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
30.66	456	F	25/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
30.67	456	F	13/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
30.69	455	F	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	3
30.78	451	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
31.32	428	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
31.77	410	F	11/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
31.77	410	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
31.84	407	Н	08/05/11	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	1
32.23	393		15/05/10	Wycombe District Sprint Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
right 202	276	Е	10/11/11	Wiscombo Club Championshina	Handy Crass	Powered By SPOR	TSVSTE

Daga 2 / 2							
Page 2 / 2	vvycombe bist	nanuy Gross	wycombe Glub Grampionships	19/11/11	г	3/0	3∠./ ۱
4	Wycombe Dist	Wycombe	Wycombe District Club Gala	21/09/14	F	368	32.92
1	Wycombe Dist	High Wycombe	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	12/02/11	F	367	32.95
1	Wycombe Dist	High Wycombe	Wycombe District Annual Meet	13/02/10		362	33.11
3	Wycombe Dist	Coventry	Co Coventry Graham Sykes	10/07/10	Н	358	33.24
3	Wycombe Dist	Wycombe	Wycombe 50m Sprint Meet	23/05/09		325	34.34
2	Wycombe Dist	High Wycombe	Wycombe District Annual	14/02/09		317	34.61

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.70	502	Н	16/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
30.59	459	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
31.77	410	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
29.77	498	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
29.57	509	F	18/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
29.83	495	F	12/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
29.79	497	F	12/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
29.53	511	Н	21/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
32.92	368	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
30.03	485	F	19/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
30.51	463	Н	19/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
29.45	515	Н	06/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
30.19	478	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
30.12	481	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
29.75	499	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
30.29	473	F	16/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
31.32	428	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
30.09	483	F	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
29.84	495		04/05/13	BG South East Region Youth Champs	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
30.67	456	F	13/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
30.78	451	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
30.31	472	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
30.69	455	F	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	3
30.66	456	F	25/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
31.77	410	F	11/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
32.71	376	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
31.84	407	Н	08/05/11	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	1
32.95	367	F	12/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
33.24	358	Н	10/07/10	Co Coventry Graham Sykes	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	3
32.23	393		15/05/10	Wycombe District Sprint Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
33.11	362		13/02/10	Wycombe District Annual Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
34.34	325		23/05/09	Wycombe 50m Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
34.61	317		14/02/09	Wycombe District Annual	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS